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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 3 DD2 / DD2 MASTERS [Q]
Practice started at 17:20:57

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 17:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 58.686 +1.161 17:24:14.557 6 58.307 +0.314 17:30:09.943
(602) Constantin Schéll 4 58.139 +0.614 17:25:12.696 7 58.453 +0.460 17:31:08.396
1 58.257 +1.230 17:22:48.329 5 57.697 +0.172 17:26:10.393 8 58.202 +0.209 17:32:06.598
2 57.367 +0.340 17:23:45.696 6 57.798 +0.273 17:27:08.191 9 2:42.368 +1:44.375 17:34:48.966
3 57.171 +0.144 17:24:42.867 7 57.670 +0.145 17:28:05.861 10 1:10.138 +12.145 17:35:59.104
4 57.339 +0.312 17:25:40.206 8 1:01.720 +4.195 17:29:07.581 1 58.282 +0.289 17:36:57.386
5 57.173 +0.146 17:26:37.379 9 1:02.606 +5.081 17:30:10.187 12 58.182 +0.189 17:37:55.568
6 1:55.787 +58.760 17:28:33.166 10 59.996 +2.471 17:31:10.183 13 58.807 +0.814 17:38:54.375
7 57.697 +0.670 17:29:30.863 1 57.670 +0.145 17:32:07.853
8 57.224 +0.197 17:30:28.087 12 57.712 +0.187 17:33:05.565 (642) Jamie Billings
9 57.038 +0.011 17:31:25.125 13 2:44.332 +1:46.807 17:35:49.897 1 1:03.239 +4.896 17:22:06.526
10 57.080 +0.053 17:32:22.205 14 58.310 +0.785 17:36:48.207 2 58.923 +0.580 17:23:05.449
1 3:01.922 +2:04.895 17:35:24.127 15 57.847 +0.322 17:37:46.054 3 58.837 +0.494 17:24:04.286
12 57.953 +0.926 17:36:22.080 16 57.525 17:38:43.579 4 58.830 +0.487 17:25:03.116
13 57.362 +0.335 17:37:19.442 5 3:05.488 +2:07.145 17:28:08.604
14 57.027 17:38:16.469 (607) Barrie Pullinger 6 1:00.654 +2.311 17:29:09.258
1 59.681 +2.110 17:23:03.809 7 59.262 +0.919 17:30:08.520
(605) Vincent Jewell 2 57.906 +0.335 17:24:01.715 8 1:02.405 +4.062 17:31:10.925
1 59.695 +2.581 17:23:22.424 3 57.798 +0.227 17:24:59.513 9 58.776 +0.433 17:32:09.701
2 57.178 +0.064 17:24:19.602 4 57.723 +0.152 17:25:57.236 10 3:19.617 +2:21.274 17:35:29.318
3 57.186 +0.072 17:25:16.788 5 57.571 17:26:54.807 11 59.892 +1.549 17:36:29.210
4 57.247 +0.133 17:26:14.035 6 57.826 +0.255 17:27:52.633 12 58.371 +0.028 17:37:27.581
5 57.222 +0.108 17:27:11.257 7 57.797 +0.226 17:28:50.430 13 58.343 17:38:25.924
6 57.221 +0.107 17:28:08.478 8 2:00.553 +1:02.982 17:30:50.983
7 2:49.788 +1:52.674 17:30:58.266 9 58.400 +0.829 17:31:49.383
8 58.367 +1.253 17:31:56.633 10 58.116 +0.545 17:32:47.499
9 57.114 17:32:53.747
(621) Christof Huibers
(601) Kevin Liidi 1 59.152 +1.478 17:21:56.872
1 1:02.121 +4.804 17:23:16.687 2 57.824 +0.150 17:22:54.696
2 57.713 +0.396 17:24:14.400 3 57.761 +0.087 17:23:52.457
3 57.773 +0.456 17:25:12.173 4 57.688 +0.014 17:24:50.145
4 57.580 +0.263 17:26:09.753 5 57.674 17:25:47.819
5 59.324 +2.007 17:27:09.077 6 2:21.732 +1:24.058 17:28:09.551
6 57.593 +0.276 17:28:06.670 7 1:03.097 +5.423 17:29:12.648
7 1:59.250 +1:01.933 17:30:05.920 8 57.739 +0.065 17:30:10.387
8 1:03.561 +6.244 17:31:09.481 9 58.483 +0.809 17:31:08.870
9 57.478 +0.161 17:32:06.959 10 57.836 +0.162 17:32:06.706
10 57.933 +0.616 17:33:04.892 11 58.298 +0.624 17:33:05.004
11 1:00.698 +3.381 17:34:05.590 12 57.967 +0.293 17:34:02.971
12 57.317 17:35:02.907 13 57.862 +0.188 17:35:00.833
13 57.405 +0.088 17:36:00.312 14 57.816 +0.142 17:35:58.649
14 57.611 +0.294 17:36:57.923 15 1:00.056 +2.382 17:36:58.705
15 57.808 +0.491 17:37:55.731
16 57.826 +0.509 17:38:53.557 (604) Rasmus Larsen Pedersen
1 1:00.025 +2.042 17:23:57.780
(611) Philipp Seewer 2 58.417 +0.434 17:24:56.197
1 59.526 +2.149 17:22:51.700 3 58.172 +0.189 17:25:54.369
2 57.859 +0.482 17:23:49.559 4 58.336 +0.353 17:26:52.705
3 57.598 +0.221 17:24:47.157 5 58.016 +0.033 17:27:50.721
4 57.702 +0.325 17:25:44.859 6 1:00.589 +2.606 17:28:51.310
5 57.895 +0.518 17:26:42.754 7 58.249 +0.266 17:29:49.559
6 1:10.619 +13.242 17:27:53.373 8 58.485 +0.502 17:30:48.044
7 57.426 +0.049 17:28:50.799 9 2:55.012 +1:57.029 17:33:43.056
8 58.229 +0.852 17:29:49.028 10 1:02.193 +4.210 17:34:45.249
9 2:53.552 +1:56.175 17:32:42.580 " 58.210 +0.227 17:35:43.459
10 1:04.225 +6.848 17:33:46.805 12 58.161 +0.178 17:36:41.620
1 57.845 +0.468 17:34:44.650 13 58.130 +0.147 17:37:39.750
12 57.377 17:35:42.027 14 57.983 17:38:37.733
13 57.697 +0.320 17:36:39.724
14 57.670 +0.293 17:37:37.394 (615) Michel Biffiger
15 57.634 +0.257 17:38:35.028 1 3:22.663 +2:24.670 17:25:17.041
2 59.963 +1.970 17:26:17.004
(612) Gilles Puelings 3 58.357 +0.364 17:27:15.361
1 59.697 +2.172 17:22:17.552 4 58.282 +0.289 17:28:13.643
2 58.319 +0.794 17:23:15.871 5 57.993 17:29:11.636
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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